
Event Name Day Date 
Monday Study Sessions Monday Weekly
Boston NSBE Beach Day Saturday 9/6/25
GBM #1: Introduction + Minute-to-Win-it Games Wednesday 9/10/25
Boston NSBE Mixer Friday 9/19/25
GBM #2: Roots & Riches: A Black Buissness Pop-up Thursday 9/25/25
Crown Day Saturday 9/27/25
GBM #3: Cookies and Careers: AWS Thursday 10/2/25
Engineering Alumni Fundraiser Event Saturday 10/4/25
Job Site Tour: CyberArk Software (Newton, MA) Tuesday 10/7/15
GBM #4: Engineering First-Year Social Thursday 10/9/25
AWS Cloud Foundations Workshop Monday 10/13/25
GBM #5: LinkedIn and Headshots Workshop + Co-op Office Thursday 10/16/25
GBM #6: Engineering Themed Murder Mystery Thursday 10/23/25
GBM #7 LinkedIn + Headshot Workshop Thursday 10/30/25
Fall Regional Confrence (Albany, NY) Friday to Sunday 10/31/25 to 11/2/25
GBM #8: Finacial Literacy Workshop Thursday 11/6/25
Job Site Tour: Bose (Framingham, MA) Friday 11/7/25
GBM #9: Resume and Headshots Workshop + Palo Alto Thursday 11/13/25
Fall Zone Confrence TBD TBD
AWS HQ Visit (New York City, NY) Thursday to Friday 11/20/25 to 11/21/25
GBM #10: Science Communication Workshop + SOSH Thursday 12/4/25
GBM #11: “Black Futures in STEM” Career & Vision Board Workshop Thursday 1/8/26
GBM #12: Ice Skating Outing Thursday 1/15/26
GBM #13: Elevator Pitch + Headshots Workshop Thursday 1/22/26
Job Site Tour: Teradyne (North Reading, MA) Friday  1/23/26
GBM #14: Movie Night (charge $5, talk infohub) Thursday 1/29/26
GBM #15: Cookies and Careers: Crowdstrike Thursday 2/5/26
Job Site Tour: OHLA USA Tuesday 2/10/26
GBM #16: Black Love, Healthy Relationships Thursday 2/12/26
Golden Lineage: Honoring Legacy and Excellence (Signature Event) Friday 2/13/26
GBM #17: Career Development Night Thursday 2/19/26



GBM #18: Green Book Boston Tour/Field Trip Thursday 2/26/26
GBM #19: Interview/Elevator Pitch + Headshots Workshop Thursday 3/12/26
Before-You-Go: Advice for Nationals Tuesday 3/17/26
NSBE National Confrence (Baltimore, MD) Wednesday to Sunday 3/18/26 to 3/22/26 
GBM #20: Womens History Event Thursday 3/26/26
26-27 Board Elections Thursday 3/27/26
Job Site Tours: Vertex Pharmaceuticals (Boston, MA) Tuesday 3/31/26
GBM #21: Honoring Night Thursday 4/2/16
Alumni Mixer Saturday 4/4/26


